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Block
Captain
1 Diana Plattner
2 Lee Thornton

Contact

dianaplattner@gmail.co
m

lee@leethornton.com

RPPA Legend

12th St.

10th St.

Between Days/ Times Traffic
x/y Generators
Juniper & Piedmont 6 pm—6am New high rise

Argonne to TCS

4 Richard Mafong /
Dave Adan;
Leane Silhan

4a Joseph Scalia

5 Diana Woods

5a Jennifer
Froneberger

6 Celia Hinely

7 Liz Wood

dave.adan@aol.com ;
rmafong@me.com;
leane.silhan@gmail.com

scalia.joseph@gmail.co
m
678-871-9563

woods.diana853@gmail
.com,

jennifer.froneberger@t
urner.com

chinely@inwk.com

lizwooddvm@gmail.co

7th St,

7t St.
Myrtle
Argonne

Monroe
Circle

Seal PI

6th St.

5th St,

Piedmont to Myrtle

Juniper to Piedmont Mon-Fri 7 am - 4 pm Day Commuters

Myrtle to Argonne
8th to 6th
8th to 6th

Monroe Dr. to Festivals

Greenwood

Monroe Cir. To Festivals, GHS events

Monroe Dr.

Juniper to Myrtle

Festivals, after work,
UC rest.

Chas. Allen to Argonne
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Block Contact Between Days/ Times | Traffic

Captain x/y Generators
11
12 Jennifer Lux jennifer.l.holley@g 5th Piedmont & Penn
Holley mail.com
860-575-1858
13 Bruce Garner / Bruce Garner@att. Argonne 8thto ?? Active petition...

Chris Lexmond Hours? Days?

18 Kevin Dougherty kdougherty@profili ~ Greenwood Monroe to Chas. Allen

ngsolutions.com Vedado 8th to Chas. Allen
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NO PARKING

. M-F: 5pm -9 pm
Sat.Sun: 9am—9 pm

. 7 days, 5 pm —5am
. 4 hours max (retail)

. Residential only 24/7

. M-F: 5pm -9 pm
Sat—Sun: 9am -9 pm
30% open parking

. M-F: 5pm—5am
S/Sun: 1 pm—3am



